






1150,00 1000,00

1150,00 1000,00

1400,00 1200,00

1250,00 1100,00

1250,00 1100,00

1100,00 1000,00

1100,00 1000,00

1100,00 1000,00

1100,00 1000,00

1350,00

750,00

380,00

380,00

380,00

380,00

380,00

1150,00



2500,00 2100,00

1250,00 1100,00

1150,00 1000,00

1150,00 1000,00

1300,00 1100,00

1100,00 990,00

1200,00 990,00

1400,00 1200,00

1100,00 990,00

1350,00

850,00

1150,00



200,00

1680,00

200,00

1680,00
550,00

700,00
1020,00

1140,00

1350,00
700,00

760,00

800,00

1200,00

1050,00

1680,00

700,00

700,00

200,00

1680,00

1680,00

700,00

750,00

750,00

700,00

700,00

700,00

800,00

800,00

900,00

1050,00

1050,00

750,00

700,00

750,00

820,00

1050,00

800,00

950,00

House Wine Glass/ Kadeh Şarap

Sarafin Cabarnet Sauvignon

Sarafin - Merlot

Villa Doluca Neo Red

Villa Doluca Classic Red

Bottega - Cabarnet Sauvignon

Maison Castel - Cabarnet Sauvignon

Maison Castel - Merlot

Maison Castel - Grenache (Medium Sweet)

Kavaklidere - Yakut

Kavaklidere - Angora Red

Cielo - Cabarnet Sauvignon

House Wine Glass/ Kadeh Şarap

Sarafin- Merlot/cabarnet Franc Rose

Villa Doluca Classic Rose

Dlc - Playa Rose (Medium Sweet)

Maison Castel - Rose D'anjou

Pasqua - 11 Minutes Rose

Mateus - Medium Sweet

Kavaklidere - Lal

Kadeh Köpüklü Şarap

Martini Prosecco

Pasqua Prosecco

Pasqua Romeo & Juliet Prosecco Rose 

House Wine Glass/ Kadeh Şarap

Sarafin - Sauvignon Blanc

Sarafin - Chardonnay

Villa Doluca Neo White

Villa Doluca Classic White

Dlc Moskado (Medium Sweet)

Chateau De L'hyverniere White

Bottega - Pinot Grigio

Maison Castel - Sauvignon Blanc

Maison Castel - Chardonnay

Kavaklidere - Çankaya

Kavaklidere - Angora Beyaz

Cielo - Pinot Grigio

Pasqua - Pinot Grigio



70 cl35 cl20 cl8 cl

70 cl37,5 cl8 cl

140,00 450,00 550,00 950,00

140,00 450,00 550,00 950,00

 Yeni Rakı
 Yeni Rakı Yeni Seri 
 Yeni Rakı Uzun Demleme 
 Yeni Rakı Ala 
 Yeni Rakı Ustaların Karışımı 
 Tekirdağ Rakı 
 Tekirdağ Altin Seri 
 Tekirdağ Göbek 
 Tekirdağ Altin Seri Rezerv 
 Beylerbeyi Göbek Rakısı 
 Sari Zeybek Original 
 Sari Zeybek 3 Meşe 
 Efe Yeşil  
 Efe Gold 
 Efe Göbek 
 Mercan Rakı
 Kulüp Rakı Deluxe 
 Prototip Rakı
 Anadolu Rakı

Chivas Regal 18 Y.o.
Chivas Regal 12 Y.o.
Jameson
Ballantines
J.w. Black Label 12 Y.o.
J.w. Red Label
White Horse
Bells
Famous Grouse
Famous Grouse Naked Malt
Jack Daniels

5500,00
400,00 1250,00 2250,00

400,00

450,00

1250,00 2250,00

2000,00

250,00 720,00 1350,00

2350,00

130,00

450,00

970,00

1250,00

200,00 700,00 1200,00
200,00 990,00
200,00 990,00
200,00 450,00 990,00

200,00 1050,00

160,00 500,00 700,00 1080,00

160,00 450,00 750,00 1080,00

180,00 520,00 650,00 1200,00
240,00 650,00 950,00 1550,00
260,00 670,00 1000,00 1700,00

890,00 1500,00
1550,00
1700,00

200,00 600,00 900,00 1290,00

220,00 570,00 850,00 1450,00
280,00 1050,00 1800,00

1200,00 2000,00

850,00 1300,00

840,00 1300,00

900,00 1380,00

945,00 1600,00

700,00 1100,00



45,00
45,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
150,00Enerji İçeceği Red Bull

130,00
130,00

130,00
130,00

140,00

140,00
140,00

50,00

50,00
100,00

120,00
150,00
150,00
160,00
160,00

60,00

60,00






